
Classification Steward Phone No: Email Address

Tutor Ms Sharyn Yelland  0400 130 760 ajgray57@outlook.com

Tutor Ms Stephanie Richards (02) 4883 7184 verlan745@gmail.com

Tutor Mr Chris Buckley (02) 4655 5362 chrisandbren@bigpond.com 

Tutor Mrs Margaret Cumming   (02) 4957 4471 bundena1@bigpond.net.au 

Tutor Mr Paul Fitzhenry  0412 044 728 pajuwal.23l@gmail.com

Tutor Mrs Christine Kindred (02) 9489 4010 Kindred.Spirits@bigpond.com 

Tutor Mr Warren Price  0414 275 022 karlou1@bigpond.com.au

Accredited Mrs Toni Brisland 0414 241 151 toni.brisland@gmail.com

Accredited Mrs Marianne Cannon 0419 120 455 cannonmj@bigpond.com

Accredited Mrs Jaen Dickeson (02) 6947 9403 jaend@skymesh.com.au 

Accredited Mrs Julie Fitzhenry  0412 044 728 pajuwal.23l@gmail.com

Accredited Mr Lee Gallagher  0407 042 900 lee.gallagher1@bigpond.com

Accredited Ms Michelle Grayson  0402 050 520 mishgr@gmail.com

Accredited Mrs Lyn Keevers  0429 170 942 lyn_keevers@bigpond.com

Accredited Mrs Annette Lane (02) 6652 8730 brianannette@hotmail.com 

Accredited Ms Lyn Minard  0400 282 303 minard@primus.com.au

Accredited Ms Reece Noldart  0401 003 588

Accredited Ms Lynne Thwaites 0434 690 499 perzeena@hotmail.com

Accredited Ms Karen Alford 0438 718 864 kalford2272@outlook.com

Accredited Ms Janet Doust 0418 214 219 janet.doust@telstra.com

Accredited Mrs Melanie Martin 0411 311 311 m.martin2@optusnet.com.au

Accredited Mr Andrew Fraser 9371 3847(W) frascott67@gmail.com

Accredited Ms Lavina Anderson  0418 670 393 katz_59@hotmail.com

Steward Ms Linda Osborne 0413 320 886 esmalinpersians@gmail.com

Steward Ms Charlotte Gallagher 0407 042 900 lee.gallagher1@bigpond.com

Steward Mrs Delwyn Barnett 0418 837 472 ltrend@outlook.com

Steward Ms Patricia Scrivener 0429 001 109  bonnybrooke@bigpond.com
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